

RESERVE YOUR PLACE TODAY!!

Register On-Line www.inawwa.org

<u>E-mail</u> MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.org

> <u>Fax</u> 866-215-5966

Mail InAWWA PO Box 127 Brownsburg, IN 46112

Questions?? 866-213-2796

MaryJane Peters
Director of Finance & Admin.
866-213-2796—Office
866-215-5966—Fax
MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.org

Megan Fleming Program Manager 317-446-4237 Megan.Fleming@inawwa.org

Monique Riggs Executive Director 317-372-9864 Monique.Riggs@inawwa.org

RESERVE YOUR PLACE TODAY!!

2024 Water & Wastewater Operator Symposium South

FEES, TIME and LOCATION

Date & Time: June 27, 2024

8:30am - 3:15pm (EST)

Location: UTILITY SUPPLY COMPANY

415 East Phoenix Drive; Huntingburg, IN 47542

(Directions? Call 812-683-9360)

Registration Fees: (includes lunch - provided by Utility Supply Company)

Member - \$80.00 ~ Non-Member - \$160.00 5 Water hours and 5 Wastewater hours (IDEM approval pending)

Registration at 8:00am — Workshop begins 8:30am Lunch at Noon — Sessions until 3:15pm

REGISTRATION

2024 Water & Wastewater Operator Symposium - South

System/Company Name		
Representative		
Address		
City/St/Zip	County	
Геl () Email		
	Total Due	
Bill Us - PO#		
CREDIT CARD (A convenience fee of 3%	will be added to total)	
	Billing Zip Code	
Name on Card		
Signature		

The Voice for Indiana Water (TM)

www.inawwa.org

American Water Works Association

Indiana Section American Water Works Association

IndianaSection

2024 Water & Wastewater Operator Symposium South June 27, 2024 - Utility Supply Company - Huntingburg, Indiana

Indiana Section AWWA and Indiana Rural Water Association

A Full Day of Sessions!!

Two strong organizations have joined forces. We will continue to build on our strengths, allowing us to provide systems of all sizes with increased programming, training, & technical assistance.

(IDEM approval pending — 5 water hours and 5 wastewater hours) Registration at 8:00am - Workshop begins at 8:30am -Lunch at Noon - Finish at 3:15p

Main Break Presentation

Asset Management

Simtap & Tapping Materials

Tim Babb; Ford Meter Box

Together we are

Tom Franklin; Culy Contracting

Scott Dompke; M.E. Simpson

The Voice for Indiana Water ™ **Certalok & Other Building Materials** Angie Bidlack; Westlake Pipe Fittings

Trench Safety

Sign up for our upcoming events: Cory Burton; United Rentals

July 17 **Water Loss** Webinar

(NOTE: Registration is limited, so please send in your registration soon. PDHs are also available.)

July 31 **Annual Golf Outing Eagle Creek**, Indianapolis

Indiana Section AWWA PO Box 127 Brownsburg, IN 46112

August 7 **Operator Boot Camp** Peru

Return Service Requested

October 2 **Joint Utility Management Seminar** Indianapolis

Like us on Facebook: "Indiana Section AWWA"

Check out our website for more info. www.inawwa.org

WORKSHOP WORKSHOP Operator Symposium South Operator Symposium South June 27, 2024 - Huntingburg, Indiana June 27, 2024 -